

09-09-2021 CNR NO-WBBD-16-000941-2012

None took steps as resolution of Local Bar.

As per order no. 104 (G) dated 31/5/21 and 113(G) dated 15.06.2021 of the Ld.

District Judge, Paschim Bardhaman this court is functioning in restricted manner.

None moves. No adverse order passed.

Fix- 15.06.22 for App./CHARGE

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3 rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O. Code-01159